Video | DIVAR IP 6000 3U
DIVAR IP 6000 3U
u RAID-5 protected (standard configuration), all-in-one
recording solution for up to 128 channels
u Pre-installed, pre-configured IP storage solution
with up to 64 TB storage capacity
u Dedicated storage operating system delivers robust,

humidity
5 to 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering information
DIVAR IP 6000 3U, 16 x 3 TB HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
Up to 128 channels; VRM software not pre-installed;
16 x 3 TB storage capacity
Order number DIP-61F3-16HD
DIVAR IP 6000 3U, 16 x 4 TB HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
Up to 128 channels; VRM software not pre-installed;
16 x 4 TB storage capacity
Order number DIP-61F4-16HD
DIVAR IP 6000 3U, w/o HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
Up to 128 channels; VRM software not pre-installed;
w/o HDD
Order number DIP-61F0-00N
Accessories
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 Storage Expansion 3 TB
3 TB HDD
Order number DIP-6703-HDD
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 Storage Expansion 4 TB
4 TB HDD
Order number DIP-6704-HDD
Software Options
DIVAR IP 6000 Upgrade
Upgrade license for 64 cameras (e-license)
Order number DLA-XVRM-064